
Topic Not Assigned A Bill or Rule Number

2005-2006 Legislative Session
Development, drafting or introduction of a proposal relating to
Wastewater management practices related to MMSD's deep tunnel system,
combined sewerage systems, separated sewerage systems, treatment
plants, waterways, downspouts and lateral pipes
Action Intended To Affect:  Both Legislative matter and rule

Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District
Notified Date:  1/21/2016

https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2015REG/Information/6127?tab=Interests
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